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Box

W.U. ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ACTIVITIES
Accession No. 82-110

INVENTORY
Series Folders Dates
BIOGRAPHICAL AND HISTORICAL FEATURES 14 1900-31;
1945;63
BIOGRAPHICAL OR HISTORICAL FEATURES--Early
Seattle News Accounts of UW (lists of)
ORGANIZATION
Original Articles of Incorporation; Ammended
Articles of Incorporation 1906;1955
ASUW Constitutions 1903-58
ASUW Constitution, By-Laws and Structure
Charts 1964
Articles of Incorporation and Constitution 1962-65
ASUW Officers 1893-1958
ASUW Officers and Chairmen 2 1962-65
ASUW Advisors and Secretaries 1965
Information for ASUW Advisors 1968ca.
Activities Staff Assignments 1963-65
Recognized Student Organizations 2 1963-64
Student Affairs and Organizations 1966
Calendars 1961-63
ASUW Committee Information 2 1962-65
Miscellaneous Conmittees and Projects 3 1957-68
Procedures, Rules and Policies 2 1962-64
Publicity 1964
GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE 3 1964-69
GEHERAL CORRESPONDENCE--re: Legal Status of
ASUW 1956
GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE--re: Special Speakers
and Lecturers 1971
MINUTES--ASUW Staff Meetings 1960-69
REPORTS
O0f the Special Committee on the ASUW 1962
Activities Committes 1968-69
Of President of ASUW 1968; 74
Annual--University Bookstore 1922-23
Miscel laneous n.d.
COURT PAPERS
ASUW Fee Court Case 1938
George Krebs, et al vs. Charles Frankland
and the ASUW 1933



Box

2 (cont.)

Series

LEGAL DOCUMENTS
Byrd, Donald; Petitioner Against the UW for
Breach of Contract

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS--Miscellaneous

FINANCIAL RECORDS
Balance Sheets
Budget
Audit Records and Budget Documents
Photocopies of Bookstore Shares
Budget
Budget
Balance Sheets
Budget with Comparisons
Final Budget
Budget
Balance Sheets
Related Documents to Budget
Proposed Bond lssue--Stadium and Hub
Breakdown of ASUW Fees
Student Organizations Financial Summaries
Budget Preparation
CPA Examination of ASUW
Financial Statements and Supplemental
Schedules
Salary Schedules
Proposed Athletic Budget
Budget Preparation
Budgets
Budget
Budget Requests of Commissions
Budget Requests of Activities Committees
Financial Statements
Athletic Budgets

PHOTOGRAPHS~--ASUW

PUBL I CAT IONS

U of W Survival Hendbooks

A Guide to Graduate Life at the University
of Washington

Northwest Journal of African and Black
American Studies

U of W Child Care Referral Service

The Washington Review

MISCELLANY

SUBJECT SERIES
Activities
Activities Calendar
Activities Calendar Planning

W.U. A.S.U.W.

Dates

1974
1968-69

1928-56
1930-31
1930-34
1932;54
1934

1934-35
1937-47
1942-43
1946-47
1947-48
1947-57
1949-51
1950

1950-57
n.d.

1956-57
1958

1959
1960
1960-6!
1960-63
1962-64
1963-64
1964-65
1964
1968-70
1959

n.d.

1970-73
1972

1973
1973
1975

1967
1966-67
1962



Box

3 (cont.)

384

4 g5

Series

SUBJECT SERIES (continued)

Activities Card Survey
Activities Handbook
Activities on Parade
Air Force Cadets Dance
Ali Fight

Assay

Association of College Unions--Conference
Summary. 14-15 October 1965

Baja Marimba Band 17 May 1968

Big Apple Trophy

Blood Bank Contest

Blood Drive

Bonfire Rally

Brazil '66

Cake

Cake Expenses

C.A.S.H.--Articles of Incoporation (Coordin-
ated Agencies for Student Help, Inc.)

C.A.S.H.--Presentations

Charter Flight

Christmas Party

Civil Rights Action Group

Class of 1955

Class of 1956

Class of 1957

Class of 1958

College Bowl

Commi tment ''18"

Contemporary Arts Festival

Course Critique

Crusade for Freedom

Current Affairs Briefing Center

Driver Board

Dusty Springfield

Earth, Wind and Fire Concert

Ecology

Educational Symposium

Elections

Foreign Student.Leadership Project

Foreign Student Orientation Program

Frosh Night at the HUB

Grateful Dead

Greater Seattle Activities Advisors Meetings

High School Leadership Conferences

High School Visitation Day

HUB Dances

HUB Spokesman

Husky Guide Program

Husky Hallow

Husky Mascot Correspondence
Husky Stage Band

W.U. A.S.U.W.

82-110
Page 3

Folders

Dates

1968
1964 ;66
1963;65
1964
1974
1966

1967
1961-62
1963
1954
1968
1966
1966-67

1966
1966
1960-68
1964-67
1963-68
1952
1952
1954
1954
1966-68
1969-70
1957
1965-69
1956
1967-68
1968
1969
1974
1969
1966
1921;58-70
1958-60
1961
1958-60
1975
1968
1954-61
1967-68
1964-65
1959
1965-67
1967
1968-69
1965



Box

5 (cont.)

6 &7

7¢8

Series

SUBJECT SERIES (continued)

International Activities
International Student Affairs
Interstate 90 and Freeways
Japan-America

Jazz Society

Jewish Students Concerns
Junior Class

Junior Class Variety Show
Junior College Coordination
Kennedy Llbrary Exhibit

Las Vegas Night

Leadership Conference
Lectures

Lecture Notes

Married Students. Night
Men's Glee Club

Model United Nations

Model United Nations--Tapes
Open Forum

Opera Guild

Orientation

Pair Extraordinaire

Parents Weekend

People to People

Peter, Paul and Mary
President's Reception
Programs--from Events

Rally Girls (includes Songfest, Song Girls,
Yell Leaders, Husky Honeys)

Readers Theatre
Recognition Banquet
Regents' Minutes Excerpts
Reper_tory Theatre

Rod Stewart/Faces and Foghat
Scholarship Banquet
Seattle Opera Association
Seattle Symphony

Sophmore Carnival

Soul Search

Southwest Africa

Speakers

Special Events

Sports Banquet

Spring Flush

Speech 332

STAY--Hel lum Report
Stephen Spender Day

The Story of the Mural in the Activities Center

W.U. A.

82-110
Page 4

Folders

S.U.W.

Dates

of the HUB
Strasbourg Exchange
Students Inc.
Summer Open House

N

14
10

17

11

NN

1962-63
1965
1970
1966-67
1968-71
1970
1962
1960-64
1965
1964
1965-67
1965-66
1966
1968-69
1964-65
n.d.
1957-70
1968ca.
1966-67
1966
1960-72
1968
1959-69
1960-69
1963
1956-69
1948-53

1954-69
1965
1951-57
1926-53
1906
1975
1961-70
1969-70
1968
1957-58
1967-69
n.d.
1966-70
n.d.
1963
1969
1958
n.d.
1964

1861-1926
1967
n.d.



Box

9 (cont.)

9810

18

10

10 & 11

Series

SUBJECT SERIES (continued)
Summer Tours
Symphony Concert--General
Three Dog Night
Tippy Dye Night
Trave! Fair Report
United Nations Day
University District Movement
UW Populations Statistics
University Plunge
University Prevue
World University Service

SCRAPBOOKS

Subgroups

W.U. Academic Affairs Commission
W.U. Activities Bureau--Minutes
W.U. Activities Office

W.U. Activities Programming Board

W.U. Associated Men Students (A.M.S.)
Constitution and By-Laws
General Correspondence
Minutes
Interview Board
Committee on Compulsory ROTC
Fist Fest
Men's Day

W.U. Associated Women Students (A.W.S.)
Minutes--Executive Council
Minutes--Art-Poster Committee
Budget Proposals
Publicity Notebook
Special Activities-Ephemera-Photos
A.W.S. 50th Anniversary
Study Technique Committee
House Announcements
Intercollegiate Association of Women Students

W.U. A.M.S.-A.W.S. (Joint)
Relationship of AMS and AWS to ASUW
AMS-AWS Elections
AMS-AWS Vocational Conference Committee
AMS-AWS Jazz Concerts
AMS-AWS--Recommendations on Charity Policy

W.U. A.S.U.W.

82-110
Page 5

Folders

Dates

27

1965
1965
1969
1956
1959
1960
1967
1918-52
1969-70
1957-68
1964

1967-69
1956-57
1961

1963-64

1960
1965-68
1960-61
1962
1960
1955-56
1961-67

1964-69
1954-69
1953-57
1966-67
1966

1939-50
1957

1963

1955-56
1962-69

1954
1965
1949-56¢ca.
n.d.
1958



Box

11 (cont.)

12

13

Subgroups

W.U. A.S.U.W. Activities. (is the parent of all

following entries)
Athletic Advisory Committee
Athletic Commission
Bookstore Board

Community Services Commission
Campus Appeal
Campus Chest Drive
Students for Hungary Drive
United Good Neighbors
Miscel laneous

Constitution and By-Laws Committee

Course Critique Evaluation Committee

Dance Area (committee)
Departmental Affairs Commission
Discussions Area

Display Case Committee
Education Affairs Commission
Experimental College
Facilities Planning Commission
Film Commission

Fine Arts Committee

Fund Raising Committee

Games Area

Health Services Committee

High School Relations (AMS-AWS)
Homecoming Commi ttee

HUB Gallery Committee

Human Relations Commission

International Area (committee)

W.U. A.S.U.W.
82-110
Page 6
Folders Dates
1956-57;67
1968-69
2 1967-68
2 1967-69
7 1946;55-61
1956
b 1386 70ce.
1960-62
1967-69
b 1961-66
1966-70
1955-56
2 1954-57
2 1965
5 1968-71
2 1968-70
12 1964-68
24 1961-69
1964
2 1955-58;62
1955
1955-57
14 1952;59-66
L 1964-67
1963-65
3 1956-63



Box

14

14 & 15

(s") 16

Subgroups

W.U. A.S.U.W. Activities. (is the parent of all

following entries)

International Commission
Jazz Committee
Joint Scholarship Fund Committee
Judiciary Committee
Minority Affairs Commission
Music Library Planning Committee
Organizations Assembly
Pep and Rally Committee
Political Affairs Commission
Program Panel

Structure

Minutes

Miscel laneous
Publications Board

Minutes

Miscellaneous
Publicity Committee
Political Union

Mock Congress

Mock Political Conventions

Mock Elections
Polling Committee
Social Rules and Regulations--Minutes
Special Speakers Committee
Spirit and Rally Commission
Student Affairs Commission
Student Course Opinion File Committee
Student Services Commission

Student Union Building Advisory Committee

Women's Commission

W.U. A.S.U.W.
82-110
Page 7

Folders Cates

1970-71
1967-68

2 1969

2 1950-57
1974

6 1953-71

4 1944-59
1965
1969-70
n.d.

11 1960-67
7 1961-67

1965-67
1965-67

2 1957-60

NN

1961-70
1965;69
1956-69
1960;64

\VERNo R VIRV

1969-70
1955-56
1965

5 1957;64-67

3 1964-66
1964
1969-70
1964-65
1969-70



Box

16 (cont.)

Subgroups

National Student Association
Pacific Students President Association

The Wayfarer Society
Pageants: ''The Wayfarer''; "Aida"; "'"Americanus''

(end subgroups)

SCRAPBOOKS (mostly clippings; 1952-59, 1964-65,
Associated Women Students 1967, 4 volumes;
only the 1967 volume is well done)

STUDENT HANDBOOKS (small size, loose in document
case)

W.U. A.S.U.W.

82-110
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Folders

Dates

3

1962ca.
1964

N -~

1921-23

1911-20



