

University of Washington Associated Students Records

Inventory

Accession No: 82-110

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the University of Washington, Student Activities and Union Facilities Office records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <u>http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWAssociatedStudents/</u>

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ACTIVITIES Accession No. 82-110

.*

INVENTORY

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
1	BIOGRAPHICAL AND HISTORICAL FEATURES	14	1900-31; 1945;63
	BIOGRAPHICAL OR HISTORICAL FEATURESEarly Seattle News Accounts of UW (lists of)		
	ORGANIZATION Original Articles of Incorporation; Ammended Articles of Incorporation ASUW Constitutions ASUW Constitution, By-Laws and Structure		1906;1955 1903-58
	Charts Articles of Incorporation and Constitution ASUW Officers		1964 1962-65 1898-1958
	ASUW Officers and Chairmen ASUW Advisors and Secretaries Information for ASUW Advisors	2	1962-65 1965 1968ca.
	Activities Staff Assignments Recognized Student Organizations Student Affairs and Organizations Calendars	2	1963-65 1963-64 1968 1961-63
	ASUW Committee Information	2	1962-65
	Miscellaneous Committees and Projects	3	1957-68
2	Procedures, Rules and Policies Publicity	2	1962-64 1964
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	3	1964-69
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCEre: Legal Status of ASUW		1956
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCEre: Special Speakers and Lecturers		1971
	MINUTESASUW Staff Meetings		1968-69
	REPORTS Of the Special Committee on the ASUW Activities Committes Of President of ASUW AnnualUniversity Bookstore Miscellaneous		1962 1968-69 1968;74 1922-28 n.d.
	COURT PAPERS ASUW Fee Court Case		1938
	George Krebs, et al vs. Charles Frankland and the ASUW		1933

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
2 (cont.)	LEGAL DOCUMENTS Byrd, Donald; Petitioner Against the UW for Breach of Contract		1974
			13/4
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONSMiscellaneous		1968-69
	FINANCIAL RECORDS		
	Balance Sheets		1928-56
	Budget Audit Records and Budget Documents		1930-31 1930-34
	Photocopies of Bookstore Shares		1932;54
	Budget	2	1934
	Budget	-	1934-35
	Balance Sheets		1937-47
	Budget with Comparisons		1942-43
	Final Budget		1946-47
	Budget		1947-48
	Balance Sheets		1947-57
	Related Documents to Budget		1949-51
	Proposed Bond IssueStadium and Hub		1950
	Breakdown of ASUW Fees		1950-57
3	Student Organizations Financial Summaries Budget Preparation		n.d. 1956-57
5	CPA Examination of ASUW		1958
	Financial Statements and Supplemental		
	Schedules		1959
	Salary Schedules		1960
	Proposed Athletic Budget		1960-61
	Budget Preparation	4	1960-63
	Budgets		1962-64
	Budget		1963-64
	Budget Requests of Commissions		1964-65
	Budget Requests of Activities Committees	2	1964
	Financial Statements	2 2	1968-70
	Athletic Budgets	Z	1959
	PHOTOGRAPHSASUW		n.d.
	PUBLICATIONS		
	U of W Survival Handbooks		1970-73
	A Guide to Graduate Life at the University		
	of Washington		1972
	Northwest Journal of African and Black		
	American Studies		1973
	U of W Child Care Referral Service		1973 1975
	The Washington Review		1979
	MISCELLANY		
	SUBJECT SERIES		
	Activities		1967
	Activities Calendar	2	1966-67
	Activities Calendar Planning		1962

•

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
3 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (continued) Activities Card Survey Activities Handbook Activities on Parade Air Force Cadets Dance Ali Fight Assay	2	1968 1964;66 1963;65 1964 1974 1976
	Association of College UnionsConference Summary. 14-15 October 1965 Baja Marimba Band 17 May 1968 Big Apple Trophy Blood Bank Contest Blood Drive Bonfire Rally Brazil '66 Cake Cake Expenses		1967 1961-62 1963 1954 1968 1966 1966-67
3 & 4	C.A.S.HArticles of Incoporation (Coordin- ated Agencies for Student Help, Inc.) C.A.S.HPresentations Charter Flight Christmas Party Civil Rights Action Group Class of 1955	10 6	1966 1966 1960-68 1964-67 1963-68 1952
	Class of 1956 Class of 1957 Class of 1958 College Bowl Commitment "18" Contemporary Arts Festival Course Critique	3 5	1952 1954 1954 1966-68 1969-70 1957 1965-69
	Crusade for Freedom Current Affairs Briefing Center Driver Board Dusty Springfield Earth, Wind and Fire Concert Ecology	3	1956 1967-68 1968 1969 1974 1969
4 & 5	Educational Symposium Elections Foreign StudentaLeadership Project Foreign Student Orientation Program Frosh Night at the HUB Grateful Dead	29 2 2	1966 1921;58-70 1958-60 1961 1958-60 1975
	Greater Seattle Activities Advisors Meetings High School Leadership Conferences High School Visitation Day HUB Dances HUB Spokesman Husky Guide Program	2 3	1968 1954-61 1967-68 1964-65 1959 1965-67
7_0	Husky Hallow Husky Mascot Correspondence Husky Stage Band		1967 1968-69 1965

•

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
	SUBJECT SERIES (continued)		
5 (cont.)	International Activities		1962-63
	International Student Affairs		1965
	Interstate 90 and Freeways		1970
	Japan-America		1966-67
	Jazz Society		1968-71
	Jewish Students Concerns		1970
	Junior Class		1962
	Junior Class Variety Show	4	1960-64
	Junior College Coordination		1965
	Kennedy Llbrary Exhibit		1964
	Las Vegas Night	5	1965-67
	Leadership Conference	2	1965-66
	Lectures		1966
	Lecture Notes		1968-69
	Married Students Night		1964-65
	Men's Glee Club		n.d.
	Model United Nations	14	1957-70
687	Model United NationsTapes	10	1968ca.
•	Open Forum	2	1966-67
	Opera Guild		1966
	Orientation	9	1960-72
	Pair Extraordinaire	2	1968
7 & 8	Parents Weekend	17	1959-69
	People to People	9	1960-69
	Peter, Paul and Mary	2	1963
	President's Reception		1956-69
	Programsfrom Events		1948-53
	Rally Girls (includes Songfest, Song Girls,		
	Yell Leaders, Husky Honeys)	17	1954-69
	Readers Theatre	•••	1965
	Recognition Banquet	6	1951-57
	Regents' Minutes Excerpts	-	1926-53
	ReperCtory Theatre		1906
	Rod Stewart/Faces and Foghat		1975
9	Scholarship Banquet	11	1961-70
-	Seattle Opera Association	•	1969-70
	Seattle Symphony		1968
	Sophmore Carnival	2	1957-58
	Soul Search	2	1967-69
	Southwest Africa		n.d.
	Speakers	4	1966-70
	Special Events		n.d.
	Sports Banquet		1963
	Spring Flush		1969
	Speech 332		1958
	STAYHellum Report		n.d.
	Stephen Spender Day		1964
	The Story of the Mural in the Activities Center		-
	of the HUB	-	1861-1926
	Strasbourg Exchange		1967
	Students Inc.		n.d.
	Summer Open House		

•

Box	Series	Folders	Dates
9 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (continued) Summer Tours Symphony ConcertGeneral Three Dog Night Tippy Dye Night Trave! Fair Report United Nations Day University District Movement UW Populations Statistics University Plunge	2	1965 1965 1956 1956 1959 1960 1967 1918-52 1969-70
9 & 10	University Prevue World University Service	27	1957-68 1964
18	SCRAPBOOKS		
	Subgroups		
10	W.U. Academic Affairs Commission	2	1967-69
	W.U. Activities BureauMinutes		1956-57
	W.U. Activities Office		1961
	W.U. Activities Programming Board		1963-64
	W.U. Associated Men Students (A.M.S.) Constitution and By-Laws		1960
	General Correspondence Minutes	2	1965-68 1960-61
	Interview Board Committee on Compulsory ROTC		1962 1960
	Fist Fest	2	1955-56
	Men's Day		1961-67
10 & 11	W.U. Associated Women Students (A.W.S.) MinutesExecutive Council	7 6	1964-69 1954-69
	Minutes - Art-Poster Committee	U	1953-57
	Budget Proposals		1966-67
	Publicity Notebook	2	1966
	Special Activities-Ephemera-Photos	2	1939-50
	A.W.S. 50th Anniversary Study Technique Committee		1957 1963
	House Announcements		1955-56
	Intercollegiate Association of Women Students	6	1962-69
	W.U. A.M.SA.W.S. (Joint)		
	Relationship of AMS and AWS to ASUW		1954
	AMS-AWS Elections		1965
	AMS-AWS Vocational Conference Committee		1949-56ca.
	AMS-AWS Jazz Concerts AMS-AWSRecommendations on Charity Policy		n.d. 1958

•

Box	Subgroups	Folders	Dates
11 (cont.)	W.U. A.S.U.W. Activities. (is the parent of all following entries)		
	Athletic Advisory Committee		1956-57;67
	Athletic Commission		1968-69
	Bookstore Board	2	1967-68
12	Community Services Commission Campus Appeal Campus Chest Drive Students for Hungary Drive United Good Neighbors Miscellaneous	2 7 2 4	1967-69 1946;55-61 1956 1956-57 1966-70ca.
	Constitution and By-Laws Committee		1960-62
	Course Critique Evaluation Committee		1967-69
	Dance Area (committee)	4	1961-66
	Departmental Affairs Commission		1966-70
	Discussions Area		1955-56
	Display Case Committee	2	1954-57
	Education Affairs Commission	2	1965
	Experimental College	5	1968-71
	Facilities Planning Commission	2	1968-70
	Film Commission	12	1964-68
	Fine Arts Committee	24	1961-69
13	Fund Raising Committee		1964
	Games Area	2	1955-58;62
	Health Services Committee		1955
	High School Relations (AMS-AWS)		1955-57
	Homecoming Committee	14	1952;59-66
	HUB Gallery Committee	4	1964-67
	Human Relations Commission		1963-65
	International Area (committee)	3	1956-63

.

•

Box	Subgroups	Folders	Dates
14	W.U. A.S.U.W. Activities. (is the parent of all following entries)		
	International Commission		1970-71
	Jazz Committee		1967-68
	Joint Scholarship Fund Committee	2	1969
	Judiciary Committee	2	1950-57
	Minority Affairs Commission		1974
	Music Library Planning Committee	6	1953-71
	Organizations Assembly	4	1944-59
	Pep and Rally Committee		1965
	Political Affairs Commission		1969-70
14 & 15 (<i>s*</i>) 16	Program Panel Structure Minutes Miscellaneous Publications Board Minutes Miscellaneous Publicity Committee Political Union Mock Congress Mock Political Conventions Mock Elections Polling Committee Social Rules and RegulationsMinutes Special Speakers Committee Spirit and Rally Commission Student Affairs Commission	11 7 2 2 2 19 3 9 3 3	n.d. 1960-67 1961-67 1965-67 1965-67 1957-60 1965;69 1956-69 1960;64 1969-70 1955-56 1965 1957;64-67 1964-66
	Student Affairs Commission	3	1964-66
	Student Course Opinion File Committee		1964
	Student Services Commission		1969-70
	Student Union Building Advisory Committee		1964-65
	Women's Commission		1969-70

.

	Box	Subgroups	Folders	Dates
	16 (cont.)	National Student Association	3	1962ca.
		Pacific Students President Association		1964
(<i>2</i> .5 ")	17	The Wayfarer Society Pageants: "The Wayfarer"; "Aida"; "Americanus"		1921-23
		(end subgroups)		
(12)	18	SCRAPBOOKS (mostly clippings; 1952-59, 1964-65, Associated Women Students 1967, 4 volumes; only the 1967 volume is well done)		
		STUDENT HANDBOOKS (small size, loose in document case)		1911-20